CR Performance Order 2:00pm

1. Rhythm and Boogie(duet) - Theia Klotz and Ava Riyat

-
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Sophie Liu
Enoch Yu
Anthony Ferrer
Nicole Zhang
Ava Kaufman
Alexander Park
Theia Klotz
Chantelle Li
Adella Taillefer
Jaylen Chen
Lucy Zeng
Lydia Lai
Josie Qu
Jaxon Bedi
Myrea Looi
Skylar Yang
Isabella Luo
Yushan An
Ocean Wu
Ayaan Mehreja
Joanna Horng
John Downes
Josie Cao
Landon Smith
Mandy Wang

Owen Smith

Sophia Rodriguez

Veda Battula

Chelsea Lin

Sweet Mister Jelly Roll
Uptown News
Haunted Mouse
Intrata in G

Bumper Cars

The Stormy Sea
Robots

Ticklin' Toes
Porcupine Dance

Aria K 32

In the Woodland Glade
Big Teddy, Little Teddy
Moonbeams

The Winter Wind

The Juggler

Magic Show

Atacama Desert

Song Without Words
Down by the Bay

The Swiss Cuckoo

Sonatina in G, No.1 (1st mov't)

Leaping the Waves with Dolphins

Funny Puppy
Painting with Pastels
This Guy's Disguised
Dreamcatcher

Bumper Cars

Sonatina in C Major, op.36, no.1

Clear Mountain Sky

1.Coral Sunrise- (Duet) - Amanda xie and Trea Looi

Capers

Gerou

Faber

JS Bach

Olson

Crosby Gaudet
Crosby Gaudet
Price
Kabelevsky
Scarlatti
Grechaninov
Niamath
Carroll

Klose

Faber

Olsen

Rossi

Alexander

Traditional arr.Faber

Boris Berlin
Beethoven
June Armstrong
Crosby-Gaudet
Faber

Sowash

Crosby Gaudet
Kevin Qlson
Clementi

Mike Springer



31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

Nathan Hou
Jaden Shang
Sam Ng

Griffin Montes
Amanda Xie

Iris Li

Michelle Tran
Leah Zhang
Isabella Rodriguez
Shawn Liu
Tanisha Batish
Victor Song
Prisha Upadhyaya
Yangyang Fan
Zoey Zhang
George Qian

lvan Lu

Holtin Luo

Trea Looi

Yihan Chen

James Ferrer

Scherzo in C Major

Valse Semplice

Solfeggio in C Minor

Melancholy Reflections

Fluttering Leaves (op. 46 no.11)
May Morning

The Lotus Awakes

Verso

Sunset at the Beach

Sonatina in C Major

Keepin' Cool

Sonatina in C Major, Op. 36, No. 20
Catch Me!, Op. 25, No. 2

Sweet Mister Jelly Roll

From the Cliffs

Incognito

Little Prelude in C major BWY 933
Burlesca in D+

Polonaise op. 1 no. 2

Sonata C Major K.545 1st mov't

Easy Winners

1. Mexican Holiday (ensemble) - Victor Song and Josie Cao

Krebs
Alexander
CPE Bach
Schoenmehl
Heller
Gounod
McLean
Zipoli

Kevin Olson
Le Couppey
Springer
Gedike
Karganov
Capers
W.Carroll
Sifford
Bach

Krebs

C. Schumann
Mozart

Joplin



CR Performance Order 4:30pm

1.The Entertainer- duet- Ethan and Owen Zhuang

2  AlisaLin 4th Street Rag Alexander
3 Ariya Sandhu The Haunted Harp Christine Donkin
4 Ayushman Kundu Silver Moon Boat Faber
5 Ethan Zhuang A Ditty of Yimeng Mountain Jiang
6 Owen Zhuang Ecossaise Beethoven
7 Aretha Shen Sonatina in G Major, Op. 66 no. 3: | Lichner
8 Isabella Hauser Dance Cornelius Gurlitt
9 Isaac Lakhani The Stegosaurus Stomp Kevern
10 Andreas Thindal March of the Goblins Berlin
11  Terrence Moseley Theme and Variations, op. 300, no. 39 Kéhler
12 Evan Xiong Razzle Dazzle McDonagh
13 Katelyn Shao Alexa's Bell Song Coulthard
14 Carson Zhou Raptors Olson

1.Copycat- (duet) -Cynthia Chen and Junyu Chen (only performing duet)

15 Finley Kaburia Angelfish Crosby

16 Safina Cheung A Short Story Nakada

17 Stephen Zhang Sonata in F+, Hob. XVI:9 (3rd) Haydn

18 Dorcas Wei Dreamcatcher Crosby Gaudet
19 Emma Gao Rigadoon in A minor Babell

20  Grace Cheung The Wood Fairies Carroll

21  Matthew Ju Clowns, Op 39 #20 Kabalevsky
22 MNana-Aba Bonnie Sonatina op 55, no 1 (2nd) Kuhlau

23 Jayden Feng Eagle Rays Teresa Richert
24  Harper Ji Ballade Burgmuller

25 Luyah Zhang After the Rain J. Bender

26 Emma Luo Running for the Bus Louie

27 Alessandra Hauser Fuga in G Major HWV 582 Handel

28 Angelica Wang Romance - Impromptu Benjamin

29 Marlene Zheng Sonatina in F Major (lll: Rondo), op. 168, no. 1 Anton Diabelli
30 Claire Huang Sweet Elegy Rollin

1.Run Run- (duet) - Jialin An and George Wang



31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

Emmy Schulz
Grace Yang
Alan Tang
Darla Liu
Jason Zhang
Sarah Kim
Max Liu
George Wang
Jialin An
Jeff Hu
Jennie Qiu
Bennett Zhang

Louis Guo

Evangeline Jiang

Joseph Askander

Sophia Lin
Oliver Zhou

Maame-Amma Bonnie

Tyler Ma

Papa-Ekow Bonnie

Saorla Rising

Chickadees

Sonatina in D Major Op. 4 no.1 (1st mvt)
Aria in G Major

Upside

Sonatina in C Major, Op. 36 No. 3 (1st mvt)
Fantasy Bossa

Sonatina, Op. 36, No. 4 (1st)

Andante sostenuto, Op. 72, No. 2

Ghost Town

Waltz in A Minor, op. posth., B 150

Sonata in C Major Hob, XVI:1 |

Rock Zone

Six Variations on a Ukrainian Folk Song
Prelude in E minor” is op. 28, No. 4

Tango Callejero

Sonatina in D+, Op 36 #6 (1st)

Waltz in E flat Major B133 op. Posthumous
Milonga

Laurentide Waltz

1.Spin the Top, Op. 22 #2- (duet) - Alvin Yu and Tyler Ma

Dow
Richert
Clementi
Telemann
Norton
Clementi
Morton
Clementi
Mendelsschn
Poole
Chopin
F.J.Haydn
Vandall
Kabalevsky
Chopin
Springer
Clementi
Chopin
Ginastera

Peterson



CR Performance Order7:00pm

1.CS Variations duet- Ruth Liu and Bobby Shen

1
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Yatong Chai
Adrianna Mazurek
Becca Stiglic
Allison Jaw

Enya Liu
Mackenzie Hatley
Aaron Ye

Michelle Miao

Scherzo in B flat major (no. 1) D 593
Peace Country Hoedown

Moonlight Sonata Op.27 no.2 1st mvt
The Itchy Ant

Stomp Dance

Elves

Sunset in Rio

The Prickly Porcupine

1.Espana Cana- duet- Oliver Song and Vincent Liu

10
11
12
13
14

Michelle Miao

Sonia Dhillon

Christina Zhang
Janee Yeak
Robbie MacEwan
Felix Chu

Fiona Tang

The Prickly Porcupine

Venetian Boat Song, Songs without Words, Op.

30, No. 6

Divertimento in G major

Sonata in G major op. 49, no. 2, ||
Incognito

Tango callejero

Nocturne in B Major op. 32, no. 1

1.The Gaucho-(duet) -Adrianna Mazurek and Emily Wang

15
16
17
18
19
20
21

Gavin Wang
Frannie Hwang
Emily Wang
Lexin Chen
Tami Chua
Aaron Dyrda

Jasmine Chen

Tarantella

Sonatina in G Major Op.55, no.2 (3rd mvt)
Rondo-Toccata, Op. 60 No. 4

At The Skating Rink

Bruyeres (no. 5) Preludes 2

Prelude

Song without Words Op.53, no.1

1.Toccata for Two (Lexin Chen and Frannie Huang

22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

Emily Liu
Ruth Liu
Arnold Liu
Oliver Song
Raymond Shi
Amy Zhang
Yishan Xia

Yiteng Xia

Toccata Op.54

Land of the Misty Giants

Prelude, op. 3, np. 2

Sonata in E major, Il

Island Spell no. 1

Prelude Op. 32 No. 10

Rhapsody in B Minor, op. 79, no. 1

Scherzo-Valse

Schubert

Donkin

Beethoven arr. Faber
Poole

George

Bloch

Springer

Olsen

Qlsen

Mendelssohn

Haydn
Beethoven
Sifford

Mike Springer
Chopin

Pieczonka
Kuhlau
Kabalevsky
Maykapar
Debussy
Maurice Dela

Mendelssohn

Takacs
Peterson
Rachmaninoff
Haydn

John Ireland
Rachmaninoff
Brahms

Chabrier

1.Champagne Toccata-duet- Angela Miao and Yatong Chai, Fiona Tang and Jack Qi



