<u>CR Performance Order 2:00pm</u>

1. Rhythm and Boogie(duet) - Theia Klotz and Ava Riyat

1	Sophie Liu	Sweet Mister Jelly Roll	Capers
2	Enoch Yu	Uptown News	Gerou
3	Anthony Ferrer	Haunted Mouse	Faber
4	Nicole Zhang	Intrata in G	JS Bach
5	Ava Kaufman	Bumper Cars	Olson
6	Alexander Park	The Stormy Sea	Crosby Gaudet
7	Theia Klotz	Robots	Crosby Gaudet
8	Chantelle Li	Ticklin' Toes	Price
9	Adella Taillefer	Porcupine Dance	Kabelevsky
10	Jaylen Chen	Aria K 32	Scarlatti
11	Lucy Zeng	In the Woodland Glade	Grechaninov
12	Lydia Lai	Big Teddy, Little Teddy	Niamath
14	Josie Qu	Moonbeams	Carroll
15	Jaxon Bedi	The Winter Wind	Klose
16	Myrea Looi	The Juggler	Faber
17	Skylar Yang	Magic Show	Olsen
18	Isabella Luo	Atacama Desert	Rossi
19	Yushan An	Song Without Words	Alexander
20	Ocean Wu	Down by the Bay	Traditional arr.Faber
21	Ayaan Mehreja	The Swiss Cuckoo	Boris Berlin
22	Joanna Horng	Sonatina in G, No.1 (1st mov't)	Beethoven
23	John Downes	Leaping the Waves with Dolphins	June Armstrong
24	Josie Cao	Funny Puppy	Crosby-Gaudet
25	Landon Smith	Painting with Pastels	Faber
26	Mandy Wang	This Guy's Disguised	Sowash
27	Owen Smith	Dreamcatcher	Crosby Gaudet
28	Sophia Rodriguez	Bumper Cars	Kevin Olson
29	Veda Battula	Sonatina in C Major, op.36, no.1	Clementi
30	Chelsea Lin	Clear Mountain Sky	Mike Springer

1. Coral Sunrise- (Duet) - Amanda xie and Trea Looi

31	Nathan Hou	Scherzo in C Major	Krebs
32	Jaden Shang	Valse Semplice	Alexander
33	Sam Ng	Solfeggio in C Minor	CPE Bach
34	Griffin Montes	Melancholy Reflections	Schoenmehl
35	Amanda Xie	Fluttering Leaves (op. 46 no.11)	Heller
36	Iris Li	May Morning	Gounod
37	Michelle Tran	The Lotus Awakes	McLean
38	Leah Zhang	Verso	Zipoli
39	Isabella Rodriguez	Sunset at the Beach	Kevin Olson
40	Shawn Liu	Sonatina in C Major	Le Couppey
41	Tanisha Batish	Keepin' Cool	Springer
42	Victor Song	Sonatina in C Major, Op. 36, No. 20	Gedike
43	Prisha Upadhyaya	Catch Me!, Op. 25, No. 2	Karganov
44	Yangyang Fan	Sweet Mister Jelly Roll	Capers
45	Zoey Zhang	From the Cliffs	W.Carroll
46	George Qian	Incognito	Sifford
47	Ivan Lu	Little Prelude in C major BWV 933	Bach
48	Holtin Luo	Burlesca in D+	Krebs
49	Trea Looi	Polonaise op. 1 no. 2	C. Schumann
50	Yihan Chen	Sonata C Major K.545 1st mov't	Mozart
51	James Ferrer	Easy Winners	Joplin

1. Mexican Holiday (ensemble) - Victor Song and Josie Cao

CR Performance Order 4:30pm

1. The Entertainer- duet- Ethan and Owen Zhuang

0	Alias Lin	Ath Chroat Dag	Alexander
2	Alisa Lin	4th Street Rag	Alexander
3	Ariya Sandhu	The Haunted Harp	Christine Donkin
4	Ayushman Kundu	Silver Moon Boat	Faber
5	Ethan Zhuang	A Ditty of Yimeng Mountain	Jiang
6	Owen Zhuang	Ecossaise	Beethoven
7	Aretha Shen	Sonatina in G Major, Op. 66 no. 3: I	Lichner
8	Isabella Hauser	Dance	Cornelius Gurlitt
9	Isaac Lakhani	The Stegosaurus Stomp	Kevern
10	Andreas Thindal	March of the Goblins	Berlin
11	Terrence Moseley	Theme and Variations, op. 300, no. 39	Köhler
12	Evan Xiong	Razzle Dazzle	McDonagh
13	Katelyn Shao	Alexa's Bell Song	Coulthard
14	Carson Zhou	Raptors	Olson

1. **Copycat-** (duet) -Cynthia Chen and Junyu Chen (only performing duet)

15	Finley Kaburia	Angelfish	Crosby
16	Safina Cheung	A Short Story	Nakada
17	Stephen Zhang	Sonata in F+, Hob. XVI:9 (3rd)	Haydn
18	Dorcas Wei	Dreamcatcher	Crosby Gaudet
19	Emma Gao	Rigadoon in A minor	Babell
20	Grace Cheung	The Wood Fairies	Carroll
21	Matthew Ju	Clowns, Op 39 #20	Kabalevsky
22	Nana-Aba Bonnie	Sonatina op 55, no 1 (2nd)	Kuhlau
23	Jayden Feng	Eagle Rays	Teresa Richert
24	Harper Ji	Ballade	Burgmuller
25	Luyah Zhang	After the Rain	J. Bender
26	Emma Luo	Running for the Bus	Louie
27	Alessandra Hauser	Fuga in G Major HWV 582	Handel
28	Angelica Wang	Romance - Impromptu	Benjamin
29	Marlene Zheng	Sonatina in F Major (III: Rondo), op. 168, no. 1	Anton Diabelli
30	Claire Huang	Sweet Elegy	Rollin

1. Run Run- (duet) - Jialin An and George Wang

31	Emmy Schulz	Saorla Rising	Dow
32	Grace Yang	Chickadees	Richert
33	Alan Tang	Sonatina in D Major Op. 4 no.1 (1st mvt)	Clementi
34	Darla Liu	Aria in G Major	Telemann
35	Jason Zhang	Upside	Norton
36	Sarah Kim	Sonatina in C Major, Op. 36 No. 3 (1st mvt)	Clementi
37	Max Liu	Fantasy Bossa	Norton
38	George Wang	Sonatina, Op. 36, No. 4 (1st)	Clementi
39	Jialin An	Andante sostenuto, Op. 72, No. 2	Mendelssohn
40	Jeff Hu	Ghost Town	Poole
41	Jennie Qiu	Waltz in A Minor, op. posth., B 150	Chopin
42	Bennett Zhang	Sonata in C Major Hob. XVI:1 I	F.J.Haydn
43	Louis Guo	Rock Zone	Vandall
44	Evangeline Jiang	Six Variations on a Ukrainian Folk Song	Kabalevsky
45	Joseph Askander	Prelude in E minor" is op. 28, No. 4	Chopin
46	Sophia Lin	Tango Callejero	Springer
47	Oliver Zhou	Sonatina in D+, Op 36 #6 (1st)	Clementi
48	Maame-Amma Bonnie	Waltz in E flat Major B133 op. Posthumous	Chopin
49	Tyler Ma	Milonga	Ginastera
50	Papa-Ekow Bonnie	Laurentide Waltz	Peterson

1. Spin the Top, Op. 22 #2- (duet) - Alvin Yu and Tyler Ma

CR Performance Order7:00pm

1. CS Variations duet- Ruth Liu and Bobby Shen

1	Yatong Chai	Scherzo in B flat major (no. 1) D 593	Schubert
2	Adrianna Mazurek	Peace Country Hoedown	Donkin
3	Becca Stiglic	Moonlight Sonata Op.27 no.2 1st mvt	Beethoven arr. Faber
4	Allison Jaw	The Itchy Ant	Poole
5	Enya Liu	Stomp Dance	George
6	Mackenzie Hatley	Elves	Bloch
7	Aaron Ye	Sunset in Rio	Springer
8	Michelle Miao	The Prickly Porcupine	Olsen

1. Espana Cana- duet- Oliver Song and Vincent Liu

8	Michelle Miao	The Prickly Porcupine	Olsen
9	Sonia Dhillon	Venetian Boat Song, Songs without Words, Op. 30, No. 6	Mendelssohn
10	Christina Zhang	Divertimento in G major	Haydn
11	Janee Yeak	Sonata in G major op. 49, no. 2, II	Beethoven
12	Robbie MacEwan	Incognito	Sifford
13	Felix Chu	Tango callejero	Mike Springer
14	Fiona Tang	Nocturne in B Major op. 32, no. 1	Chopin

1. The Gaucho-(duet) - Adrianna Mazurek and Emily Wang

15	Gavin Wang	Tarantella	Pieczonka
16	Frannie Hwang	Sonatina in G Major Op.55, no.2 (3rd mvt)	Kuhlau
17	Emily Wang	Rondo-Toccata, Op. 60 No. 4	Kabalevsky
18	Lexin Chen	At The Skating Rink	Maykapar
19	Tami Chua	Bruyeres (no. 5) Preludes 2	Debussy
20	Aaron Dyrda	Prelude	Maurice Dela
21	Jasmine Chen	Song without Words Op.53, no.1	Mendelssohn

1. Toccata for Two (Lexin Chen and Frannie Huang

22	Emily Liu	Toccata Op.54	Takacs
23	Ruth Liu	Land of the Misty Giants	Peterson
24	Arnold Liu	Prelude, op. 3, np. 2	Rachmaninoff
25	Oliver Song	Sonata in E major, III	Haydn
26	Raymond Shi	Island Spell no. 1	John Ireland
27	Amy Zhang	Prelude Op. 32 No. 10	Rachmaninoff
28	Yishan Xia	Rhapsody in B Minor, op. 79, no. 1	Brahms
29	Yiteng Xia	Scherzo-Valse	Chabrier

1. Champagne Toccata-duet- Angela Miao and Yatong Chai , Fiona Tang and Jack Qi